8:06 PM 05/27/23 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 1
Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 1682 Midland Barrels, Show Date: 05/27/23
Contact: Midland Barrels
Location: , ,
NBHA NBHA 3D Jackpot in Youth - NBHA

Paying to 4 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 822.80, Rider count = 48

1D Time = 15.161, Placings = 14, Pool = $ 411.40
2D Time = 16.161, Placings = 8, Pool = $ 246.84
3D Time = 17.161, Placings = 12, Pool = $ 164.56

Not Placed = 14

1D Placings
1st 15.161 $165.00 NY08 98907 ADDISON FOSTER on GETTA LOTTA LADIES
2nd 15.282 $123.00 NY08 100708 SOPHIE MERRIMAN on MAGNOLTA KIT KAT
3rd 15.313 $ 82.00 NY08 95125 COLBY CAMPBELL on CALL ME SLICK FAME

4th 15.498 $ 41.00 NYOQ7 MARCY TITUS on BLUE DOC 86

5th 15.622 NY08 BRINKLEY PURICK on SPIN

6th 15.761 NY08 MARINA TOMPKINS on R DRIFTING LIL LENA
7th 15.809 NY08 TRACY WALSH on FIREN CHROME PLAYGUN
8th 15.818 NY08 111505 TISACC PUGLIA on POCO JUNE CLABBER
9th 15.864 NY08 98907 ADDISON FOSTER on STYLISH RIDE
10th 15.877 NYO08 HAYDEN FOURNIER on SUGARITA CAT
11th 15.897 NYQO7 MARCY TITUS on WHOZ WHIZ N DIAMONDS
12th 15.994 NYO08 MALLY WALSH on BUG THE BULLY
13th 16.072 RIO1 MORGAN SOUSA on JUDGES IRISH LADY
14th 16.089 NY08 ADDISON CABRAL on BRS COLONEL RED

2D Placings

1st 16.201 $ 99.00 REGAN ABELE on DREAM

2nd 16.300 $ 74.00 NY08 112233 AVA MCDOWELL on DUAL SMART COLOR

3rd 16.424 $ 49.00 NYO8 JADYN WILLOUGHBY on FABULOUS REBEL
4th 16.499 $ 25.00 NYO5 ABRIANNA REO on ARIZONA

5th 16.547 NYO8 CAITLYN MARCHAND on WILLOW

6th 16.593 NY08 JULIA BREAULT on PHOENIX MASERATI

7th 16.704 NYO8 FRANCESCA GRENGA on WICKED

8th 16.842 MADISON PARO on SUMMER RAIN

3D Placings

1st 17.189 $ 66.00 NY0O8 94000 LAUREN HIGHAM on COLONEL HOT BOON

2nd 17.950 $ 49.00 NYO2 IZZY ROPETER on ZEL

3rd 18.105 $ 33.00 CHARLOTTE COTTER on JUSTA SWINGIN RETTA
4th 18.391 $ 16.00 ELLA SHIPLEY on JAZZY

5th 18.560 NY08 SAMANTHA FLAGG on JUNIOR

6th 18.642 BROOKE DAILEY on GHOST OF A BARTENDER
7th 18.942 NYO04 MYA MONTGOMERY on TRITEN

8th 18.967 BELLA WHORRALL on FROSTMANSLILDEVIL
9th 19.075 STACE BERTRAM on BLONDIE
10th 19.241 ELLA SHIPLEY on NATIVE FRENCHMAN
11th 21.106 NYO05 EMMA RAPP on STAR

12th 24.593 ISABELLA PARO on FIRST CLASS BULLY



8:06 PM 05/27/23

N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

999 .
999.
999 .
999.
999 .
999.
999 .
999.
999 .
999.
999 .
999.
999 .
999.

999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999

Barrel Race
NBHA NBHA 3D

NY08
NYO5
MEO3
NYO8

NYO8
MEO3
NYO8
NYO02
NYO8
NY08

NY08
NYO08

100025

100025

95125

98307

98907

America, Version 12.9 Page 2
Jackpot in Youth - NBHA

MARTINA ROSE COPPOLA on PEPS HICKORY BITS
HAZEL VANDENBERG on PRISSY

EMILY JOHN on FLAT OUT FAST

MARTINA ROSE COPPOLA on CLS GAMBLIN AT TH
ELLTIANA MORGAN on KARMA DUN RIGHT

COLBY CAMPBELL on MIZ FABULOUS

EMILY JOHN on MS TINSEL

HAYDEN FOURNIER on GRAND SLAM DEAL

CAMRYN VERMETTE on TINMAN

LEA KRAUSE on EYESA MARIE

ADDISON FOSTER on MARTHAS FRENCH SMOOCH
ELLA WHITTON on PEANUT

BRINKLEY PURICK on BREEZY

ISABELLE FOSTER on SWEET DRIFTER



