8:06 PM 05/27/23 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 1

Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems Producer: 1682 Midland Barrels, Show Date: 05/27/23

Contact: Midland Barrels

Location: , , NBHA NBHA 3D Jackpot in Youth - NBHA

Paying to 4 placings, Jackpot Total = \$ 822.80, Rider count = 48				
1 2 3 , 22 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2				
1D Time = 15.161, Placings =	·			
2D Time = 16.161, Placings =	·			
3D Time = 17.161, Placings =	·			
Not Placed = 14				
1 D	Placings			
1st 15.161 \$165.00 NY08 98907	-			
2nd 15.282 \$123.00 NY08 100708				
3rd 15.313 \$ 82.00 NY08 95125				
4th 15.498 \$ 41.00 NY07	MARCY TITUS on BLUE DOC 86			
5th 15.622 NY08	BRINKLEY PURICK on SPIN			
6th 15.761 NY08	MARINA TOMPKINS on R DRIFTING LIL LENA			
7th 15.809 NY08	TRACY WALSH on FIREN CHROME PLAYGUN			
8th 15.818 NY08 111505	ISACC PUGLIA on POCO JUNE CLABBER			
9th 15.864 NY08 98907	ADDISON FOSTER on STYLISH RIDE			
10th 15.877 NY08	HAYDEN FOURNIER on SUGARITA CAT			
11th 15.897 NY07	MARCY TITUS on WHOZ WHIZ N DIAMONDS			
12th 15.994 NY08	MALLY WALSH on BUG THE BULLY			
13th 16.072 RI01	MORGAN SOUSA on JUDGES IRISH LADY			
14th 16.089 NY08	ADDISON CABRAL on BRS COLONEL RED			
0.7				
	Placings			
1st 16.201 \$ 99.00	REGAN ABELE ON DREAM			
2nd 16.300 \$ 74.00 NY08 112233				
3rd 16.424 \$ 49.00 NY08	JADYN WILLOUGHBY on FABULOUS REBEL			
4th 16.499 \$ 25.00 NY05 5th 16.547 NY08	ABRIANNA REO on ARIZONA CAITLYN MARCHAND on WILLOW			
6th 16.593 NY08	JULIA BREAULT on PHOENIX MASERATI			
7th 16.704 NY08	FRANCESCA GRENGA ON WICKED			
8th 16.842	MADISON PARO on SUMMER RAIN			
0011 10.012	Indicon into on bonnin raniv			
3D	Placings			
1st 17.189 \$ 66.00 NY08 94000				
2nd 17.950 \$ 49.00 NY02	IZZY ROPETER on ZEL			
3rd 18.105 \$ 33.00	CHARLOTTE COTTER on JUSTA SWINGIN RETTA			
4th 18.391 \$ 16.00	ELLA SHIPLEY on JAZZY			
5th 18.560 NY08	SAMANTHA FLAGG on JUNIOR			
6th 18.642	BROOKE DAILEY on GHOST OF A BARTENDER			
7th 18.942 NY04	MYA MONTGOMERY on TRITEN			
8th 18.967	BELLA WHORRALL on FROSTMANSLILDEVIL			
9th 19.075	STACE BERTRAM on BLONDIE			
10th 19.241	ELLA SHIPLEY on NATIVE FRENCHMAN			
11th 21.106 NY05	EMMA RAPP on STAR			
12th 24.593	ISABELLA PARO on FIRST CLASS BULLY			

8:06 PM 05/27/23 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
NBHA NBHA 3D Jackpot in Youth - NBHA Page 2

N/T	999.999	NY08 100025	MARTINA ROSE COPPOLA on PEPS HICKORY BITS
N/T	999.999	NY05	HAZEL VANDENBERG on PRISSY
N/T	999.999	ME03	EMILY JOHN on FLAT OUT FAST
N/T	999.999	NY08 100025	MARTINA ROSE COPPOLA on CLS GAMBLIN AT TH
N/T	999.999		ELLIANA MORGAN on KARMA DUN RIGHT
N/T	999.999	NY08 95125	COLBY CAMPBELL on MIZ FABULOUS
N/T	999.999	ME03	EMILY JOHN on MS TINSEL
N/T	999.999	NY08	HAYDEN FOURNIER on GRAND SLAM DEAL
N/T	999.999	NY02 98307	CAMRYN VERMETTE on TINMAN
N/T	999.999	NY08	LEA KRAUSE on EYESA MARIE
N/T	999.999	NY08 98907	ADDISON FOSTER on MARTHAS FRENCH SMOOCH
N/T	999.999		ELLA WHITTON on PEANUT
N/T	999.999	NY08	BRINKLEY PURICK on BREEZY
N/T	999.999	NY08	ISABELLE FOSTER on SWEET DRIFTER